Landesmeisterschaft Sachsen-Anhalt ZG 1 am 5.7.2003 in Schricke
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Name
Buhe, Erhard
Striewski, Uwe
Schmidt, Rainer
Schroder, Thomas
Spura, Detlef
Holzvoigt, Ehrenfried
Schroder, Olaf
Hagedorn, Jens
Meyer, Thomas
Berger, Peter
Michelmann, Detlef
Wagner, Mike
Reistel, Ingbert
Paulus, Lutz
Piotrowsky, Lothar
Grafenstein, Glinter
Stibitz, Andre
Wagner, Edgar Bodo
Ebeling, Fred
Koch, Holger
Grasemann, Uwe
Drozdzynski, Michael
Weishof, Alexander
Hibner, Andre
Dippe, Frank
Skowronnek, Reinhard
Berger, Ingo
Westphal, Fred
Kuczyk, Dietmar
Weingartner, Mario
Pohimann, Herbert
Bastian, Hans-Ulrich
Valentin, Ralph
Pelz, Enrico
Pelz, Wolfgang
Knorre, Wilfried

SLG
SLG Colbitz
SLG Halberstadt 1993
SLG Colbitz / SLG Luger Stral3berg
SLG Colbitz
SLG Colbitz
SLG Colbitz
SLG Colbitz
SLG Colbitz
Einzelmitglied, Helmstedt
SLG Aschersleben
SLG BDMP SV Letzlingen
SLG Colbitz
SLG Colbitz
SLG Aschersleben
SLG Horburg-MaRlau
Sudenburger Grol3kal.Schitzen
SLG BGG E.V.
Sudenburger Grof3kal.Schiitzen
SLG Colbitz
SLG Colbitz
SLG BDMP SV Letzlingen
Einzelmitglied
Sudenburger Grof3kal.Schiitzen
Einzelmitglied
Einzelmitglied
SLG BGG E.V.
SLG Aschersleben
SLG BGG E.V.
Sudenburger Grol3kal.Schitzen
SLG BGG E.V.
SLG Colbitz
SLG Colbitz
SLG Horburg-MaRlau
SLG Die Harzschitzen
SLG Die Harzschitzen
Sudenburger Grol3kal.Schitzen

Ring
97
92
92
89
88
87
85
84
84
82
79
79
74
71
67
67
66
62
62
62
58
57
54
53
52
50
50
47
44
34
33
30
29
28
25
16



